
League Schedule

Babe Ruth

Phone EmailTeam Contact Person

Tigers - Giannetti C   1

White Sox - Lee C   2

Red Sox - Tire Wa   3

Phillies   4

Astros - Oxford Ba   5

Date Time Home LocationVisitor

Mon  05/14/18  6:15 pm Tigers - Giannetti 

Contracting 

Corporation

Daniel AxfordRed Sox - Tire 

Warehouse

 at 

Tue  05/15/18  6:15 pm White Sox - Lee 

Contracting, Inc.

Daniel AxfordTigers - Giannetti 

Contracting 

Corporation

 at 

Wed  05/16/18  6:15 pm White Sox - Lee 

Contracting, Inc.

Daniel AxfordPhillies  at 

Thu  05/17/18  6:15 pm Red Sox - Tire 

Warehouse

Daniel AxfordAstros - Oxford Bank  at 

Fri  05/18/18  6:15 pm Astros - Oxford Bank Daniel AxfordWhite Sox - Lee 

Contracting, Inc.

 at 

Sat  05/19/18 11:00 am Tigers - Giannetti 

Contracting 

Corporation

Daniel AxfordPhillies  at 

Mon  05/21/18  6:15 pm Red Sox - Tire 

Warehouse

Daniel AxfordWhite Sox - Lee 

Contracting, Inc.

 at 

Tue  05/22/18  6:15 pm Phillies Daniel AxfordAstros - Oxford Bank  at 

Wed  05/23/18  6:15 pm Phillies Daniel AxfordRed Sox - Tire 

Warehouse

 at 

Thu  05/24/18  6:15 pm Astros - Oxford Bank Daniel AxfordTigers - Giannetti 

Contracting 

Corporation

 at 

Tue  05/29/18  6:15 pm Phillies Daniel AxfordWhite Sox - Lee 

Contracting, Inc.

 at 

Wed  05/30/18  6:15 pm Astros - Oxford Bank Daniel AxfordRed Sox - Tire 

Warehouse

 at 

Thu  05/31/18  6:15 pm Red Sox - Tire 

Warehouse

Daniel AxfordTigers - Giannetti 

Contracting 

Corporation

 at 

Fri  06/01/18  6:15 pm White Sox - Lee 

Contracting, Inc.

Daniel AxfordAstros - Oxford Bank  at 

Sat  06/02/18 11:00 am Astros - Oxford Bank Daniel AxfordPhillies  at 

Mon  06/04/18  6:15 pm Tigers - Giannetti 

Contracting 

Corporation

Daniel AxfordWhite Sox - Lee 

Contracting, Inc.

 at 

Tue  06/05/18  6:15 pm White Sox - Lee 

Contracting, Inc.

Daniel AxfordRed Sox - Tire 

Warehouse

 at 
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Wed  06/06/18  6:15 pm Phillies Daniel AxfordTigers - Giannetti 

Contracting 

Corporation

 at 

Thu  06/07/18  6:15 pm Tigers - Giannetti 

Contracting 

Corporation

Daniel AxfordAstros - Oxford Bank  at 

Fri  06/08/18  6:15 pm Red Sox - Tire 

Warehouse

Daniel AxfordPhillies  at 

Mon  06/11/18  6:15 pm Astros - Oxford Bank Daniel AxfordWhite Sox - Lee 

Contracting, Inc.

 at 

Tue  06/12/18  6:15 pm White Sox - Lee 

Contracting, Inc.

Daniel AxfordPhillies  at 

Wed  06/13/18  6:15 pm Tigers - Giannetti 

Contracting 

Corporation

Daniel AxfordRed Sox - Tire 

Warehouse

 at 

Thu  06/14/18  6:15 pm Phillies Daniel AxfordAstros - Oxford Bank  at 

Fri  06/15/18  6:15 pm White Sox - Lee 

Contracting, Inc.

Daniel AxfordTigers - Giannetti 

Contracting 

Corporation

 at 

Mon  06/18/18  6:15 pm Tigers - Giannetti 

Contracting 

Corporation

Daniel AxfordPhillies  at 

Tue  06/19/18  6:15 pm Astros - Oxford Bank Daniel AxfordTigers - Giannetti 

Contracting 

Corporation

 at 

Wed  06/20/18  6:15 pm Red Sox - Tire 

Warehouse

Daniel AxfordWhite Sox - Lee 

Contracting, Inc.

 at 

Thu  06/21/18  6:15 pm Phillies Daniel AxfordRed Sox - Tire 

Warehouse

 at 

Fri  06/22/18  6:15 am Red Sox - Tire 

Warehouse

Daniel AxfordAstros - Oxford Bank  at 
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